Rank
1st

2nd

3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th
10th

11th
12th
13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

SailNo
POL2904

AUS2685

PORO0004
POR3187

GBR2284

FRA2943

FRA2347

GBR2967
GBR2554
ITA2907

POR2913
POR2915
POL289

POR2188

FRA2348

ESP2853

GBR2747

HelmName

Piotr Cichocki

Chris Symonds

Joao Pinto

Pedro Reis

Rory Mckinna
Thomas Gagnieu
Edouard
Champault
James Woosnam

Mike Everitt

Maria Cristina
Atzori

Guilherme Ribeiro
Fernando Pinto

Olga Gomas-
Grudzien

Luis Ramalho

Gauthier Brill

Victor Gonzalez
Portillo

Margaret
Foreman

Hansa European Championships

late Clube da Marina de Portimao

Final Result 303 Single

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

Akademicki Klub Sportowy przy
Olszty?ski

Wynyard yacht club

Clube Naval de Portimao

CNCascais

Clyde Cruising Club Dinghy
Section

Cercle de voile de sevrier

APCC Voile Sportive

Frensham
Frensham Pond

Velliamoci a.s.d

ICMPortimao
ENVA
OSW Olsztyn

ICMPortimao

I'Ancre la Chapelle Sur Erdre

Club Nautico Lo Pagan / RCRSR

Frensham Pond

Division LD R1

M

1.0
(30.0
UFD)
2.0

(30.0
UFD)

3.0
4.0
(30.0
UFD)
7.0

6.0

(30.0
UFD)

8.0
9.0
(30.0

UFD)
11.0
12.0
15.0

10.0

R2
(2.0)

1.0

(7.0)
(21.0)

5.0
4.0
(30.0
UFD)
6.0

9.0

(30.0
UFD)

(18.0)
(17.0)
(30.0
UFD)
11.0
12.0
10.0

8.0

R3
1.0

3.0

6.0
4.0

2.0

(12.0)
7.0
9.0

(19.0)
10.0
16.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

(20.0)

R4
1.0

5.0

3.0
4.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

9.0
8.0
12.0

10.0
(18.0)
15.0

14.0
(30.0
UFD)
23.0

16.0

R5
(2.0)

1.0

3.0
5.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

(13.0)
(12.0)
9.0

10.0
6.0
11.0

(30.0
DNC)
20.0
14.0

17.0

R6
1.0

2.0

4.0
3.0

5.0
6.0
30.0
DSQ
8.0

(11.0)
14.0

7.0
9.0
12.0

16.0

(24.0)

10.0

20.0

R7
1.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

(9.0)

2.0

8.0
7.0

15.0
13.0
12.0

(21.0)

14.0

18.0

(22.0)

R8
1.0

4.0

(7.0)
3.0

(9.0)

5.0

20

12.0
11.0
6.0

14.0
15.0
10.0

16.0
13.0
(30.0

RET)
20.0

R9
1.0

20

3.0
8.0

6.0

(30.0
DSQ)

7.0

5.0
9.0
4.0

10.0
16.0
11.0

15.0
12.0
(30.0

DNF)
13.0

Total
11.0

54.0

38.0
82.0

55.0

77.0

109.0

83.0
81.0
121.0

111.0
113.0
147.0

145.0

151.0

163.0

146.0

Nett
7.0

18.0

24.0
31.0

38.0

38.0

49.0

58.0
58.0
61.0

74.0
78.0
87.0

94.0

97.0

103.0

104.0



Rank
18th
19th

20th
21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

SailNo
GBR2882
ITA2587

ESP2906
FRA2837

ITA2807

POR3167

ITA2698

POR2576

ITA2823

POR3109

NED2565

POR2603

HelmName
Harry Kennington

Vincenzo Gulino

Israel Vega Ortiz

Monique Pariat
Simona Pasqua
Teodoro Candido
Giulio Cocconi
Jose Antonio

Calaga

Gian Bachisio
Pira

Jorge Ruivo

Finy Teitsma

Daniel Cunha

Club
Frensham Sailability Surrey

Club Velico di Crotone

Club Nautico Lo Pagan

Société Nautique du Léman
Frangais

Lega Navale Italiana Palermo
Centro

CNCascais

LNI Sez. Genova Sestri Ponente
Clube Naval do Funchal
Veliamoci a.s.d.

Sporting Clube de Aveiro /
AAUAvV

KWV Frisia

Clube Naval de Cascais

Division LD R1

M
M

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

13.0
5.0

14.0
18.0

(30.0
UFD)

(30.0
UFD)

17.0
16.0
(30.0

UFD)

(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
UFD)

(30.0
DNC)

www.sailwave.com

R2
14.0
13.0

15.0
16.0

3.0

22.0

24.0

19.0

R3
17.0
15.0

18.0
(22.0)

(30.0
DSQ)
26.0
(30.0
DNC)
(25.0)
24.0
23.0

21.0

30.0
DNC

R4
17.0

(30.0
DNC)

(24.0)
13.0

11.0
(30.0
DSQ)
19.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
(30.0

DNC)

30.0
DNC

RS
16.0

(30.0
DNC)

220
18.0

23.0

15.0

21.0

19.0

(26.0)

24.0

250

30.0
DNC

R6
19.0

30.0
DNC

18.0
17.0

13.0

15.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

26.0

21.0

30.0
DNC

R7
(27.0)
20.0

(23.0)
(19.0)

10.0
16.0
(26.0)
(25.0)
17.0
24.0
30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

R8
(22.0)
18.0

8.0
17.0

30.0
RET
19.0
21.0
25.0
23.0
24.0
30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

R9
18.0
14.0

20.0
19.0

30.0

DNC

17.0

22.0

23.0

21.0

24.0

30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

Total
163.0
175.0

162.0
159.0

180.0

190.0

202.0

197.0

210.0

225.0

237.0

270.0

Nett
114.0
115.0

115.0
118.0

120.0

130.0

146.0

147.0

154.0

165.0

177.0

210.0

Class 303 Single
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